
BOMBAY HIGHCOURT
OFFICER CAUSELIST CAUSELIST

For Friday The 7th March 2025
COURT NO. 19A

SINGLE
AT 12:00 PM

SHRI. A. H. LADDHAD((PROTHONOTARY SENIOR MASTER)

HEADER NOTE : 
Matters are listed for grant Signature, Hence Advocate Presence is not Required

Sr. CASE NO. PARTIES ADVOCATES

FOR SIGNING GRANT

1 TP/6/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02133782023)

NAMITHA SHYAMAPRASAD DHAR
VS
SHYAMA PRASAD DHAR(DECEASED)

UTSAV GHOSH

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 02-12-2024.

2 MPT/637/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230052854C20240
0005)

Elizabeth Quadras W/o Francis
Quadras And 2 Ors
VS
Francis Quadras (Deceased)

AKHIL RADHAKRISHNAN NAIR
AKHIL RADHAKRISHNAN NAIR

3 TP/1604/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02036172024)

FATEMABEN SADIKALI AGHARIYA
VS
AGHARIYA SADIKALI ALIAS
AGHARIYA SADIKALI DAUDBHAI

Deven Gopani

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 13/01/2024

4 TP/3870/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02078452024)

TARAK PRAFUL MEHTA
VS
YASHODHARA PRAFULBHAI MEHTA-
DECEASED

Ketki Prajapati

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 13.12.2024

   with  

WILL/1527/2024 TARAK PRAFUL MEHTA Ketki Prajapati
[Orignal] VS

YASHODHARA PRAFULBHAI MEH
In TA-DECEASED
TP/3870/2024
(ECHCBM02078452024)
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5 TP/3931/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02218632023)

PRADIP MADHAVRAO VAIDYA
VS
DILIP MADHAVRAO VAIDYA
(DECEASED)

DEEPAK JAMSANDEKAR

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 29/11/2024.

6 TP/3972/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02099082024)

AVINASH RAMJANAM CHAUHAN
VS
RAMKALI RAMJANAM CHAUHAN
(DECEASED)

DHRUVIKA BHAYANI

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 13.12.2024

7 TP/4023/2024
[Original]

NAVIN NARANDAS RAJA
VS
NALINI NARESH RAJA (DECEASED)

Dhansukh Tailor

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 29/11/2024.

   with  

WILL/1592/2024 NAVIN NARANDAS RAJA Dhansukh Tailor
[Orignal] VS

NALINI NARESH RAJA (DECEA
In SED)
TP/4023/2024

8 TP/4510/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240126755C20240
0001)

Kalpa Atul Lakhani
VS
Vireshbhai Ishwarlal Thakkar
(DECEASED)

YOGESH NATWARLAL ADHIA

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 09.12.2024

   with  

WILL/1799/2024 Kalpa Atul Lakhani YOGESH NATWARLAL ADHIA
[Orignal] VS

Vireshbhai Ishwarlal Thak
In kar (DECEASED)
TP/4510/2024
(AMH20240126755C20240
0001)

9 TP/4606/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240128240C20240
0002)

DEVENDRA KANTILAL BHATTI
VS
VIMLA KANTILAL BHATTI ALIAS
VIMALABEN KANTILAS BHATTI
ALIAS VIMALABEN K BHATTI
(DECEASED)

KADU VILAS BHAGWAN

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 03-12-2024.

   with  

WILL/1836/2024 DEVENDRA KANTILAL BHATTI KADU VILAS BHAGWAN
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[Orignal] VS
VIMLA KANTILAL BHATTI ALI

In AS VIMALABEN KANTILAS BHA
TP/4606/2024
(AMH20240128240C20240
0002)

TTI ALIAS VIMALABEN K BHA

TTI (DECEASED)

10 TP/5039/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230032197C20240
0041)

KUMAR GOVIND THANGE
VS
Late CHANDRABAI RAMCHANDRA
KANGE alias THANGE (DECEASED)

SUJATA RAVINDRA BABAR

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 27-01-2025.

   with  

WILL/2006/2024 KUMAR GOVIND THANGE SUJATA RAVINDRA BABAR
[Orignal] VS

Late CHANDRABAI RAMCHANDR
In A KANGE alias THANGE (DEC
TP/5039/2024
(AMH20230032197C20240
0041)

EASED)

11 TP/5127/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240128739C20240
0001)

Prashant Dagadu Chavan
VS
DAGADU BHIVA CHAVAN
(DECEASED)

ANAND LAXMIDHAR TIWARI

12 TP/5182/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02042652024)

JEEVAN WILLIAM D ALMEIDA
VS
WILLIAM D ALMEIDA (DECEASED)

SAGAR R JADHAV

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 17.12.2024

   with  

WILL/2075/2024 JEEVAN WILLIAM D ALMEIDA SAGAR R JADHAV
[Orignal] VS

WILLIAM D ALMEIDA (DECEAS
In ED)
TP/5182/2024
(ECHCBM02042652024)

13 TP/5220/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230044105C20240
0009)

SANGEETA MAHESH
PONGURLEKAR AND ANR
VS
SHOBHA SADASHIV KADAM
(DECEASED)

TADLAPURKAR AVINASH SHIVAJI
TADLAPURKAR AVINASH SHIVAJI

14 TP/5306/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240010106C20240
0017)

Tejaswi Rajaram Kodikal
VS
Rajaram Venugopal Kodikal
(Deceased)

MOGHE SWETA RAHUL

 REMARK : --NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (NTOC) SENT ON 23-01-2025--
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   with  

WILL/2134/2024 Tejaswi Rajaram Kodikal MOGHE SWETA RAHUL
[Orignal] VS

Rajaram Venugopal Kodikal
In (Deceased)
TP/5306/2024
(AMH20240010106C20240
0017)

15 TP/5451/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240128739C20240
0004)

Tayeb Asgaerali Halela
VS
Tarabai w/o Asgaerali Halela alias
Tarabai Asgerali Halela (Deceased)

ANAND LAXMIDHAR TIWARI

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 07-12-2024

16 TP/5552/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02028242024)

JAYSUKHLAL BHIMJIBHAI
SANGHRAJKA
VS
INDIRABEN WIFE OF JAYSUKHLAL
SANGHRAJKA ALIAS INDIRA
JAYSUKHLAL SANGHRAJKA
(DECEASED)

KAYVAL P SHAH

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 23/01/2025

   with  

WILL/2204/2024 JAYSUKHLAL BHIMJIBHAI SAN KAYVAL P SHAH
[Orignal] GHRAJKA

VS
In INDIRABEN WIFE OF JAYSUKH
TP/5552/2024
(ECHCBM02028242024) LAL SANGHRAJKA ALIAS INDI

RA JAYSUKHLAL SANGHRAJKA
(DECEASED)

17 TP/5580/2024
[Original]
(AMH20220001223C20240
0007)

VIVEK MADHUKAR DEO AND 2 ORS
VS
MADHUKAR VISHNU DEO

RANE UTTAM SAKHARAM
RANE UTTAM SAKHARAM

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 23/01/2025

   with  

WILL/2233/2024 VIVEK MADHUKAR DEO AND 2 RANE UTTAM SAKHARAM
[Orignal] ORS

VS
In MADHUKAR VISHNU DEO (DECE
TP/5580/2024
(AMH20220001223C20240
0007)

ASED)
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18 TP/5686/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02040702024)

MAMTA SHRIVIJAY GHAN
VS
SUSHEELA PADMAKAR GHAN
(DECEASED)

Anand Jaywant Shitap

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 23/01/2025

   with  

WILL/2282/2024 MAMTA SHRIVIJAY GHAN Anand Jaywant Shitap
[Orignal] VS

SUSHEELA PADMAKAR GHAN (D
In ECEASED)
TP/5686/2024
(ECHCBM02040702024)

19 TP/5829/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240128739C20240
0005)

Mahesh Chandrashekhar Rao
VS
Chandra Shekhar Rao alias
Chandrashekhar Rao alias
Chandrashekhar Subbanna Rao
(Deceased)

ANAND LAXMIDHAR TIWARI

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 20/12/2024

20 TP/5974/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240128917C20240
0001)

VASUDHA SHRIKANT THOSAR
VS
SHRIKANT NILKANTH THOSAR
(DECEASED)

RADHIKA VIKAS WARERKAR

21 TP/5978/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240128529C20240
0065)

Menino Girgol Coelho
VS
Rosy Samuel Edward alias Rosy
Edward (Deceased)

PRABHU VELAR

22 MPT/55/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240128316C20240
0026)

Valerian Anthony Rebelo And 2 Ors
VS
Catherine Valerian Rebelo (Deceased)

AVP PARTNERS
AVP PARTNERS

FOR AFTER GRANT AMENDMENT

23 TP/799/2021
[Original]

UMESH RAVIKANT MEHTA AND
ANR
VS
JITENDRA J GANDHI @ JINTENDR
AGANDHI (DECEASED)

S U Lakdawala
S U Lakdawala

   with  

WILL/309/2021 UMESH RAVIKANT MEHTA AND S U Lakdawala
[Orignal] ANR

VS
JITENDRA J GANDHI @ JINTE
NDR AGANDHI (DECEASED)

24 TP/2528/2023
[Original]
(ECHCBM02072852023)

KAMAL HARISINGH RANKA
VS
HARISINGH SHANKARLALJI RANKA
(DECEASED)

LAKDAWALA AND CO
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 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 29/11/2424.

   with  

WILL/1048/2023 KAMAL HARISINGH RANKA LAKDAWALA AND CO
[Orignal] VS

HARISINGH SHANKARLALJI RA
In NKA (DECEASED)
TP/2528/2023
(ECHCBM02072852023)

25 TP/725/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02229732023)

USHA VENKATESAN ALIAS USHA
KALYANA VENKATESAN
VS
VENKATRAMAN KALYANA
VENKATESAN ALIAS V. KALYANA
VENKATESAN,

MAHESH MENON AND CO

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 02/02/2025

   with  

IA(L)/1067/2025
(AMH20230044366C20250
0004)

Usha Venkatesan alias Ush MAHESH MENON AND CO

[Original] a Kalyana Venkatesan
VS

In Venkatraman Kalyana Venka
TP/725/2024
(ECHCBM02229732023) tesan alias V Kalyana Ven

katesan

REMARK: == PRAECIPE DTD 20/01/2025 ==
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